For All Sensors Corporation’s most recent quality
certification documents, please visit www.allsensors.com
a
16
03
5
Vi
ne

ns
or
s
DS-0370 / DCN 10057 / Rev DAll Sensors
Min Nominal Max
P
m
in
P
m
ax
BLM-L01G 0 1 Gage 0.2 2.2 4.5 6.7 270 67 415 103
BLM-L02G 0 2 Gage 0.5 2.2 4.5 6.7 270 67 415 103
BLM-L04G 0 4 Gage 1.0 1.4 2.9 4.3 300 75 500 124
BLM-L05G 0 5 Gage 1.2 1.4 2.9 4.3 300 75 550 137
BLM-L10G 0 10 Gage 2.5 0.9 1.8 2.7 350 87 550 137
BLM-L20G 0 20 Gage 5.0 0.4 0.9 1.3 350 87 550 137
P
m
in
P
m
ax
BLM-001G 0 1 Gage 6.9 8.25 16.49 24.74 10 69 15 103
BLM-005G 0 5 Gage 34.5 4.00 5.32 6.64 10 69 15 103
BLM-015G 0 15 Gage 103.4 1.33 1.77 2.21 30 206 45 310
BLM-030G 0 30 Gage 206.9 0.67 0.89 1.11 60 413 90 620
BLM-060G 0 60 Gage 413.7 0.29 0.38 0.47 140 965 210 1447
BLM-100G 0 100 Gage 689.5 0.29 0.38 0.47 200 1379 250 1724
BLM-150G 0 150 Gage 1034.3 0.13 0.18 0.22 200 1379 250 1724
BLM-300G 0 300 Gage 2068.5 0.07 0.09 0.11 350 2413 350 2413
P
m
in
P
m
ax
BLM-015A 0 15 Absolute 103.4 1.33 1.77 2.21 30 206 45 310
BLM-030A 0 30 Absolute 206.9 0.67 0.89 1.11 60 413 90 620
BLM-060A 0 60 Absolute 413.7 0.29 0.38 0.47 140 965 210 1447
BLM-100A 0 100 Absolute 689.5 0.29 0.38 0.47 140 965 210 1447
BLM-150A 0 150 Absolute 1034.3 0.13 0.18 0.22 200 1379 250 1724
BLM-300A 0 300 Absolute 2068.5 0.07 0.09 0.11 350 2413 350 2413
Note 1: Pressure ranges in Pa and kPa are expressed as an approximate value.
Note 3: Burst Pressure: The maximum pressure the sensor is able to withstand before causing escape of the pressure media. The sensor
should not be expected to function after exposed to any pressure beyond the burst pressure.
Note 2: Proof Pressure: The maximum pressure that may be applied to the sensor without causing any changes in performance to the

s
DS-0370 / DCN 10057 / Rev DAll Sensors
How to Order
For example, BLM-L01G defines an All Sensors’ BLM Series Basic Manifold Mount Sensor, 1 inH2O gage pressure
range, BLM Manifold package with leads, whereas BLM-L01G-L defines an All Sensors’ BLM Series Basic Manifold
Mount Sensor, 1 inH2O gage pressure range, leadless BLM Manifold package.
- - L
Product Series
Pressure Ranges
L01G 015A
L02G 030A
L04G 060A
L05G 100A
L10G 150A
L20G 300A
001G
005G
015G
060G
030G
100G
150G
300G
Package
L01G
BLM -
Basic Manifold Mount
0 to 2 inH2O
0 to 30 psi
0 to 10 inH2O
0 to 20 inH2O
0 to 1 psi
0 to 60 psi0 to 4 inH2O
0 to 5 inH2O
Gage Absolute
0 to 1 inH2O 0 to 15 psi
BLM
0 to 15 psi
0 to 60 psi
0 to 5 psi
0 to 30 psi
0 to 100 psi
0 to 150 psi
0 to 300 psi
(Blank)
L Leadless Basic Manifold Mount Package
Basic Manifold Mount Package
0 to 100 psi
0 to 150 psi
0 to 300 psi
5 of 7
BLM Manifold Mount Button Pressure Sensors
Dimensional Drawings
BLM Manifold Mount Package
All Sensors
FILE  NAME
A
SIZE
TITLE:
Notes
1) Dimesions are in inches [mm].
2) For suggested pad layout, see drawing: PAD-01.
BLM Leadless Manifold Package
All Sensors
BLM Series Package
FILE  NAME
A
SIZE
TITLE:
BLM Basic Manifold Package
BLM Series Package
Notes
1) Dimesions are in inches [mm].